
1. School Name 

 (Capital Letters)

2. School Address

 (Capital Letters)

3. Principal’s Name      Mobile No. 

 E-mail ID

4. Vice Principal       Mobile No.

 E-mail ID

6. H.M. Name        Mobile No.  

 E-mail ID

7. Ext. Exam Incharge       Mobile No.

 E-mail ID

Instructions for filling up the form.
1.  Use CAPITAL Letters for filling up the Registration form.

2. School Code: School Code is a 5 digit unique code for your school assigned by the Foundation. You may find it pasted on the Information Brochure sent  
with this School Registration Form. If you are unable to find it, leave the code blank. We will assign it upon receiving your form and intimate you through 
email/phone/SMS.

3. School Name: Please fill complete School Name, as it will appear on each certificate and will be used in all future communication.

Olympiads Coordinator’s Name Mobile No. E-mail IDS.No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

International Olympiad 
of Mathematics

International Olympiad 
of Science

International 
Informatics Olympiad 

International Olympiad 
of English Language

Smart Kid General 
Knowledge Olympiad 

Olympiad Exam Date and Coordinator’s Detail (Coordinator is the key contact person on behalf of the school): 

School Code If not known, leave the code blank.

SCHOOL PARTICIPATION FORM
SILVERZONE OLYMPIADS 2023-24

Exam Date*

23-11-2023

21-11-2023

31-10-2023

08-11-2023

01-11-2023

20-12-2023

15-12-2023

30-11-2023

12-12-2023

01-12-2023

(    Tick any one)

To take part in a subject, a minimum of forty 
students are required to enroll in that 

particular subject.

6. Akhil Bhartiya Hindi 
Olympiad 

02-11-2023
07-12-2023

7. International Social 
Studies Olympiad 

03-11-2023
21-12-2023

8.

9.

10.

International Talent Hunt

International Reasoning

STEM Innovation

Olympiad 

& Aptitude Olympiad 

Olympiad 

29-11-2023

24-11-2023

28-11-2023

14-12-2023

22-12-2023

13-12-2023

City District PincodeState

Phone E-mailCountry

Registration Date Extended: 30 Days prior to the Olympiad DateForm Code: C-2023



STUDENTS’ PARTICIPATION SUMMARY
SILVERZONE OLYMPIADS 2023-24

Other Important Instructions

Fill out the ‘School Registration Form’ using Capital Letters only. All the documents must be sent by 

Courier/Speed Post/Registered Post to our Delhi HO. Make photocopies of every paper/DD being sent 

to the Foundation for your records till the result is declared. No cash is to be given to any person, 

including a representative of the Foundation. 

Student Participation Summary

Postal Address

SILVERZONE FOUNDATION 
B-2, Ansal Chamber -2, Bhikaji Cama Place, 
New Delhi - 110066, India
Tel : +91-011-69114100

Class

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

Maths Science English Computer GK

Class-wise number of students registered for the respective subject

Hindi Social 

Studies

Reasoning

NANA NANANA

STEM

Mode of Payment The school may make payments through any of the following modes. All the information is 

mandatory for either option. 

Authentication

Signature with School Stamp

 (Principal/School Coordinator)

Please do not pay in cash.

Payment Option B : Please make DD in favour of  

SILVERZONE FOUNDATION, payable at New Delhi.    

Demand Draft Number:

Dated: Amount:

Drawn on bank:

The payment for Registration Fee has been deposited/transferred 

to SILVERZONE FOUNDATION for the amount of 

Rs./USD                                     

Payment Option A : Direct Transfer NEFT         RTGS       
(Kindly tick the box) and fill the following details. 

A/c Name SILVERZONE FOUNDATION 

A/c No.  914020034994609 

Bank Name  AXIS Bank 

Branch Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi 

Swift Code AXISINBB015 

IFSC UTIB0001358 

Dated DD    MM    YYYY

UTR No.

INTIMATION/CONFIRMATION OF NEFT/RTGS

Payment date and amount with school details must be 
sent to 844-899-26-11 through WhatsApp/SMS.

To take part in a subject, a minimum of 40 
students are required to enroll in that particular 
subject.

Talent 

Hunt

Total



Sr. No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Teachers’ Name Email ID

Coordinating Teachers’ Details:

It is important to recognize the teachers who are helping the students to prepare for the SilverZone Olympiads and working 

with them to achieve the goals.

COORDINATING TEACHERS’ DETAILS
SILVERZONE OLYMPIADS 2023-24

Mobile No.

Please attach an additional sheet for more teachers, if required. 

Fee Details

FOR SCHOOLS IN INDIA: 

A participation fee of Rs.125/- (Including GST) per Student per Olympiad (For Reasoning Aptitude Fee of Rs.175/-, and 

STEM Olympiad, Fee is Rs.275/-) is to be collected by the school from the students for and on behalf of the SilverZone 

Foundation and sent to SilverZone Foundation. The school may collect an additional Rs.25/- per Student per 

Olympiad in its own account and utilize it towards the honorarium of the Incharge, remuneration to teachers and 

offset miscellaneous expenses. 

FOR SCHOOLS OUTSIDE INDIA:

A participation Fee of USD8 (Including IGST) per Student per Olympiad and for STEM Olympiad USD20 is to be collected 

by the school from the students for and on behalf of SilverZone Foundation and sent to SilverZone Foundation. The 

school may collect an additional USD2 per Student per Olympiad in its own account and utilize it towards the 

remuneration to teachers and offset miscellaneous expenses. 



Students Participation
Form (SPF), 2023

S L V E R Z O N EI

SUBJECT-WISE STUDENTS PARTICIPATION DETAIL
USE CAPITAL LETTERS

SCHOOL CODE If not known, leave the code blank.

iiO
Cyber

iOM
Maths

iOS
Science

iOEL
English 

SKGKO
GK

SEC.
Sr. 

No. CLASS

No. of Participants (Page Total)

OLYMPIADS Tick ( )ü
ABHO iSSO iRAO
Hindi SST Reasonig

STUDENT DETAILS

STEM iTHO

STUDENT: AMIT KUMAR SINGH  

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: RAM LAKHAN SINGH 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

0 6

*INSTRUCTIONS:
l Make photocopies of the sheet before you begin using it if there is more student participation than the number of pages given. You may need extra sheets for the same activity. 
l This Form is also available for download at www.silverzone.org. 
l Before starting a new class, leave a row empty.
l  For each new class, start the "Serial No." from 001. For rows with the same class and section, there is no need to repeat the information.
l   l  Class : Write 1, 2, 3 ......... 12 in class box. Sec. : Write Section/Division - A, B, C, ...... or (—) dash.

A ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

STUDENT: 

FATHER/MOTHER: 

The student's name should be written in the designated 
area, followed by the parent's name on the next line.

1

Make copies of the sheet before you begin using it since you might need more than one copy for your school. The suggested 

format can also be applied to a blank page for this purpose.

E
xa
m
p
le


